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Women / 2 / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jesslyn Porter938
Zenith

9.800 9.550 9.3009.325 37.975
1 2 3 4T 1 

1 

Hudson Bramley926
Zenith

9.450 9.650 9.4009.350 37.850
5T 1 1T 2 2 

2 

Valentina Falanga936
Zenith

9.600 9.500 9.2259.050 37.375
2T 3T 11T 6 3 

3 

Avery Swain929
Zenith

9.600 9.500 9.1759.050 37.325
2T 3T 11T 7 4 

4 

Amiyah Langston918
Metroplex

9.500 9.150 9.3009.300 37.250
4 11 4T 4T 5 

5 

Itzel Garcia934
Zenith

9.450 9.400 8.9259.200 36.975
5T 7T 7 19T 6 

6 

Amelia Fair902
Eagle Gym

9.300 9.400 9.3508.900 36.950
12T 7T 15 3 7 

7 

Alexis Paine905
Eagle Gym

8.800 9.450 9.5009.000 36.750
29T 5 14 1 8 

8 

Gabriella Stefanacci939
Zenith

9.450 8.700 9.1509.350 36.650
5T 18 1T 8T 9T

9T

Bella Nelson933
Zenith

9.200 9.400 8.9009.150 36.650
18 7T 8T 21T 9T

9T

Leah Brooks916
Metroplex

9.050 9.000 9.1509.300 36.500
19T 14 4T 8T 11 

11 

Myla Mitchell928
Zenith

9.450 9.200 9.1258.600 36.375
5T 10 21T 11 12 

12 

Sophia Lau931
Zenith

9.450 8.600 9.0509.250 36.350
5T 21T 6 13T 13 

13 

Emmeline Poduska903
Eagle Gym

9.000 9.100 8.9509.050 36.100
21T 12T 11T 17T 14 

14 

Regan Wood921
Metroplex

9.400 8.750 8.8758.850 35.875
10 16T 16T 24 15 

15 

Kinsley Leftwich927
Zenith

8.900 9.425 8.9508.500 35.775
25T 6 23T 17T 16 

16 

Paige Murphy904
Eagle Gym

8.850 8.625 9.0509.150 35.675
27T 20 8T 13T 17 

17 

Kamiel Jones912
Gym PowerHouse

9.350 8.200 9.1508.650 35.350
11 28 20 8T 18 

18 

Brooke Boatright906
Eagle's Wings

9.250 8.875 8.7008.500 35.325
14T 15 23T 28T 19 

19 

Milaeh Deaton913
Gym PowerHouse

8.900 8.600 9.0758.450 35.025
25T 21T 25 12 20 

20 

Maycie Norris901
Eagle Gym

9.000 8.750 7.8509.100 34.700
21T 16T 10 38T 21 

21 

Reagan Streeter920
Metroplex

9.250 7.850 8.6508.800 34.550
14T 29 18 31T 22 

22 

Kailey Cooper937
Zenith

8.250 9.100 8.7508.400 34.500
35 12T 26T 26 23 

23 

Mireya Robinson911
Eagle's Wings

8.750 8.550 9.0008.050 34.350
31T 25 30T 15T 24 

24 

Nevaeh Acevedo914
Gym PowerHouse

8.850 7.700 9.0008.700 34.250
27T 30T 19 15T 25 

25 
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Samantha Inciarte930
Zenith

9.000 7.650 8.9258.600 34.175
21T 32T 21T 19T 26 

26 

Nyswini Ravi935
Zenith

8.750 7.600 8.9008.850 34.100
31T 35 16T 21T 27 

27 

Liv Burns922
United Elite

9.300 7.650 8.7258.400 34.075
12T 32T 26T 27 28 

28 

Madysen Scheel923
United Elite

8.950 8.250 8.7007.900 33.800
24 27 32T 28T 29 

29 

Claire Kelly925
United Elite

9.050 8.400 8.2007.900 33.550
19T 26 32T 35 30 

30 

Riley Smith909
Eagle's Wings

8.750 8.650 8.1507.900 33.450
31T 19 32T 36 31 

31 

Cora Gazaway908
Eagle's Wings

9.250 7.150 8.3508.100 32.850
14T 36 29 34 32 

32 

Allyson Lee910
Eagle's Wings

8.400 8.600 8.8257.000 32.825
34 21T 38 25 33 

33 

Ana Wetegrove932
Zenith

9.250 7.000 8.6757.750 32.675
14T 37T 37 30 34 

34 

Sofia Ayala907
Eagle's Wings

8.800 7.000 8.9007.850 32.550
29T 37T 36 21T 35 

35 

Jordan Tyson924
United Elite

8.100 8.600 7.8507.900 32.450
36 21T 32T 38T 36 

36 

Harleigh Cox917
Metroplex

6.400 7.650 8.6508.050 30.750
38 32T 30T 31T 37 

37 

Abigail Guillory915
Gym PowerHouse

7.950 6.300 7.9005.200 27.350
37 39 39 37 38 

38 

Maiya Maberry919
Metroplex

2.000 7.700 8.4508.350 26.500
39 30T 28 33 39 

39 
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